Govt College, Hindaun city

Hhindaun city
 Rajasthan - 322230

SR. No.  Membership Fee  Period of Membership  Amount In Rs

1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2022 to March 2023 5,000.00

CGST@0.00% 0.00

SGST@0.00% 0.00

IGST@18.00% 900.00

Total 5,900.00

Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
Servicing Accounting Code: 998431

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-E(CS)

------------------------------------------------------------------- Cut Here ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------